
CONTACT NAME SUBJECT AREA TEL. NUMBER EMAIL TYPE OF CONTACT

Dr Emma Griffiths Archaeology +44 (0)161 275 3109 Emma.M.Griffiths@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Miss Isabelle Doucet Architecture +44 (0)161 306 6682 isabelle.doucet@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mrs Caroline Turner Architecture +44 (0)161 275 6890 caroline.turner@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Ms Tomoko Endersby Architecture +44 (0)161 247 1022 T.Endersby@mmu.ac.uk MMU Manager

Dr Severino Pandiella Chemical Engineering +44 (0)161 306 4429 severino.s.pandiella@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mrs Philippa Mannion Chemical Engineering +44 (0)161 306 8853 Philippa.Mannion@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Mrs Laura Prescott Chemical Engineering +44 (0)161 306 8853 laura.prescott@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Peter Quayle Chemistry +44 (0)161 275 4619 peter.quayle@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Sam Shaw Earth Sciences +44 (0)161 275 3826 sam.shaw@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mr Michael Turner Earth Sciences +44 (0)161 306 6871 mike.turner-2@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Ms Carole Critchley Engineering +44 (0)161 275 4547 carole.critchley@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Howard Booth English & American Studies +44 (0)161 275 3164 Howard.J.Booth@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mr Samuel Jones English & American Studies +44 (0)161 275 8590 Samuel.jones-2@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Ms Laurel MacKenzie English Language & Linguistics +44 (0)161 275 3152 laurel.mackenzie@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Miss Gillian Woodward English Language & Linguistics +44 (0)161 275 3124 gillian.woodward@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Vladimir Kapor French Studies +44 (0)161 275 3035 vladimir.kapor@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr William Fletcher Geography +44 (0)161 306 6694 will.fletcher@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mr Michael Cheslett Geography +44 (0)161 275 0813 michael.cheslett@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Cathy Gelbin German Studies +44 (0)161 275 3176 cathy.gelbin@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Leif Jerram History +44 (0)161 275 3112 leif.jerram@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Danielle Lyssimachou IBFE (MBS) +44 (0)161 306 3438 Danielle.Lyssimachou@mbs.ac.uk Coordinator

Mr Chris Mcglinchey IBFE (MBS) +44 (0)161 306 3422 chris.mcglinchey@mbs.ac.uk Administrator

Mr Spencer Pearce Italian Studies +44 (0)161 275 3125 spencer.pearce@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mrs Jacqueline Gandy Law LLB +44 (0)161 275 7552 jacqueline.gandy@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Gillian Ulph Law French (ELFL) / Law LLB +44 (0)161 306 6544 Gillian.Ulph@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Patrick Gallois Life Sciences +44 (0)161 275 3922 patrick.g.gallois@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Miss Anne Pinkerton Life Sciences +44 (0)161 306 8947 erasmus.fls@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Nicholas Stevens Materials Science +44 (0)161 306 3621 nicholas.stevens@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Oliver Dorn Mathematics +44 (0)161 306 3217 Oliver.Dorn@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Ms Miroslawa Tandyrak Medicine +44 (0)161 306 0464 medicine.europeanstudies@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Miss Kirstie Cope Medicine +44 (0)161 306 0464 medicine.europeanstudies@manchester.ac.uk Administrator
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Prof Ludwig Neyses Medicine +44 (0)161 276 6631 ludwig.neyses@CMMC.nhs.uk Coordinator

Dr Ann Whittle Philosophy +44 (0)161 275 1760 ann.whittle@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Tobias Galla Physics & Astronomy +44 (0)161 275 4264 Tobias.Galla@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Joanne Tippett Planning & Landscape +44 (0)161 275 6866 Joanne.Tippett@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Anna Gilchrist Planning & Landscape +44 (0)161 275 6920 Anna.Gilchrist@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mrs Caroline Turner Planning & Landscape +44 (0)161 275 6890 Caroline.Turner@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Karen Buckley Politics & International Studies +44 (0)161 275 4881 karen.buckley@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Prof Hilary Owen Portuguese (Brazil) +44( 0)161 275 8687 hilary.owen@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Matthew Farr Psychology +44 (0)161 306 0283 matthew.farr@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Emma Griffiths Religions & Theology +44 (0)161 275 3109 Emma.M.Griffiths@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Miss Shady Nowrouz SLLC +44 (0)161 275 8123 shady.nowrouz@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr P Tjitske Kalshoven (Sem 2) Social Anthropology +44 (0)161 275 3488 petratjitske.kalshoven@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Stef Jansen (Sem 1) Social Anthropology +44 (0)161 275 3993 stef.jansen@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mrs Alica Alaksova Social Anthropology +44 (0)161 275 4935 Alica.Alaksova@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Esther Gómez-Sierra Spanish & Portuguese +44( 0)161 275 3688 esther.gomez-sierra@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Miss Bernadette Cunnane Spanish & Portuguese +44( 0)161 275 3040 Bernadette.Cunnane@manchester.ac.uk Administrator

Dr Nicholas Stevens Textiles & Paper Science +44 (0)161 306 3621 nicholas.stevens@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Mrs Tuggen Collard Turkish Studies +44 (0)161 306 0391 tuggen.collard@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

For details of how to apply for the postgraduate (PG) Erasmus exchanges listed below, please email the person listed.

CONTACT NAME SUBJECT AREA TEL. NUMBER EMAIL TYPE OF CONTACT

Prof Paul Popelier Chemistry PG +44 (0)161 306 4511 paul.popelier@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Roger Holdsworth English & American Studies PG +44 (0)161 275 3279 roger.holdsworth@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Prof Maria Kaika Geography PG +44 (0)161 275 3876 Maria.Kaika@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Ian Lyon Geology PG +44 (0)161 275 3942 Ian.Lyon@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Keith White Life Sciences PG +44 (0)161 275 3873 keith.white@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Dr Mo Yamin MBS - PG +44 (0)161 306 3462 mo.yamin@mbs.ac.uk Coordinator

Ms Shirley Snelson MBS - PG +44 (0)161 275 0443 shirley.snelson@mbs.ac.uk Administrator

Prof Jonathan Billowes Nuclear Physics PG +44 (0)161 275 4104 jon.billowes@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator

Prof George Brooke Religions & Theology PG +44 (0)161 275 3609 george.brooke@manchester.ac.uk Coordinator
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